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The Leota PTSA Email will go to the person's private email and Leota Gmail account where one exists

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE Leota PTSA Email Gmail Account

President Jessica Nguyen president@leotaptsa.com presidentLeotaPTSA@gmail.com
Vice-President Robin McKenzie vp@leotaptsa.com VPLeotaPTSA@gmail.com
Secretary Carrie McKenzie Secretary@leotaptsa.com SecretaryLeotaPTSA@gmail.com
Treasurer Amber Mills treasurer@leotaptsa.com TreasurerLeotaPTSA@gmail.com

AAP Liaison Angie Hancock Pezzee angie@pezzee.com  
Emergency Preparedness Robin McKenzie eprep@leotaptsa.com 
Honor Society contact@leotaptsa.com
Newsletter communications@leotaptsa.com
Social Events Cheryl Folgmann cheryllsiever@gmail.com 
Special Education Representative OPEN spedrep@leotaptsa.com
Staff Appreciation Lisa Danks staffappreciation@leotaptsa.com

Jana Saarti staffappreciation@leotaptsa.com
Student Store Austina De Bonte studentstore@leotaptsa.com
Volunteer Coordinator Jasmine Fry volunteer@leotaptsa.com VolunteerLeotaPTSA@gmail.com 
Watch D.O.G.S. Matt Vandenbeld watchdogs@leotaptsa.com

Advocacy & Legislation Kimberly D'Angelo advocacy@leotaptsa.com
After School Enrichment OPEN  contact@leotaptsa.com  
ASB Coordinator OPEN  contact@leotaptsa.com 

OPEN  contact@leotaptsa.com 
OPEN  contact@leotaptsa.com 
Valerie Kok  contact@leotaptsa.com 
OPEN  contact@leotaptsa.com 

Career Day Suzette Hart careerday@leotaptsa.com CareerDayLeotaPTSA@gmail.com
Community Serve Day Annie Owen emizon2000@gmail.com

Brenda Baldwin brendab@northshore.church
Eighth Grade Party Jasmine Fry jaslee@hotmail.com  
Food Drive Sharon Hochberg hobson62@hotmail.com
Leota Ski & Snowboard Club OPEN skiclub@leotaptsa.com 

Sean Bold info@lyonskischool.com 
Lions Day Coordinator Beth Bishop travelingmusic@yahoo.com 
National History Museum OPEN contact@leotaptsa.com 

Nicole Stremlow-Monahan reflections@leotaptsa.com  
OPEN reflections@leotaptsa.com  

Website/Student Directory Deirdre Hall website@leotaptsa.com WebsiteLeotaPTSA@gmail.com

LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
2018 - 2019 SCHOOL YEAR

STANDING COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE CHAIRS

The Board of Directors is made up of the Executive & Standing Committees

Reflections

Audit

Back to School Fair


